
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 129609                      745937

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        9765

 105 CHINA                                  5129138                    39585350

 106 TAIWAN                                  122495                     1221460

 108 HG KONG                                  63118                      998168

 110 VIETNAM                                   5564                       92233

 111 THAILND                                  93652                      937639

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17486                      201015

 113 MALYSIA                                  28496                      322050

 117 PHILPIN                                   4045                       87197

 118 INDNSIA                                  16916                      235261

 120 CAMBOD                                    2660                        2660

 123 INDIA                                     8485                      909383

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        5126

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1263

 127 BANGLA                                     244                       10706

 133 IRAN                                         -                       11683

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1490

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1170

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1656

 140 QATAR                                        -                         783

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1837

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4243

 147 U ARB E                                   5395                       15254

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        5803

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         726

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         230

 205 U KING                                 2218642                     2241069

 207 NETHLDS                                   7205                     1850280

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10442

 210 FRANCE                                    6586                       34875

 213 GERMANY                                    685                        2439

 217 PORTUGL                                    232                         451

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2200

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3039

 223 POLAND                                     940                        5555

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7034                       53364

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2579

 234 TURKEY                                       -                     2779002

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                         216

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        3121

 245 CZECH                                        -                         279

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2217

 304 USA                                      75495                     7061708

 305 MEXICO                                   12688                      101965

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        3289

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        1763

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        3877

 407 PERU                                         -                         794

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3684

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       20979

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         256

 413 ARGENT                                     834                        6270

 506 EGYPT                                      435                        2280

 551 S AFRCA                                   7934                       44019

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10837                     2775297

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13458

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         752

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         247

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         260

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            9            436

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            5           2397

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            4            574

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            517           13           3038

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            464

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           80           4590

                                                                

30101                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           80           4590

                                                                

303                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 129609                      741396

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        9765

 105 CHINA                                  5129138                    39582953

 106 TAIWAN                                  121439                     1218134

 108 HG KONG                                  63118                      997754

 110 VIETNAM                                   5564                       91659

 111 THAILND                                  92925                      933307

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17486                      201015

 113 MALYSIA                                  26641                      313124

 117 PHILPIN                                   4045                       85431

 118 INDNSIA                                  16916                      230376

 120 CAMBOD                                    2660                        2660

 123 INDIA                                     8485                      909383

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        5126

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1263

 127 BANGLA                                     244                       10706

 133 IRAN                                         -                       11683

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1490

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1170

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1656

 140 QATAR                                        -                         783

 141 OMAN                                         -                         276

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4243

 147 U ARB E                                   5395                       15254

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        5803

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         726

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         230

 205 U KING                                 2218642                     2241069

 207 NETHLDS                                   7205                     1850280

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10442

 210 FRANCE                                    6586                       34875

 213 GERMANY                                    685                        2439

 217 PORTUGL                                    232                         451

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2200

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3039

 223 POLAND                                     940                        5555

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7034                       53364

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2579

 234 TURKEY                                       -                     2779002

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                         216

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        3121

 245 CZECH                                        -                         279

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2217

 304 USA                                      75495                     7052314

 305 MEXICO                                   12688                      101965

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        3289

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        1763

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        3877

 407 PERU                                         -                         794

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3684

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       20979

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         256

 413 ARGENT                                     834                        6270

 506 EGYPT                                      435                        2280

 551 S AFRCA                                   7934                       44019

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10837                     2775297

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13458

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         752

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         247

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         260

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 128269                      730281

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        7814

 105 CHINA                                  5124605                    39507681

 106 TAIWAN                                  116268                     1192868

 108 HG KONG                                  58834                      958705

 110 VIETNAM                                   5356                       91062

 111 THAILND                                  91968                      919187

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15510                      170843

 113 MALYSIA                                  23986                      293782

 117 PHILPIN                                   1278                       68049

 118 INDNSIA                                  16470                      221003
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30301                                                           

 120 CAMBOD                                    2660                        2660

 123 INDIA                                     8485                      899024

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        5126

 127 BANGLA                                     244                       10706

 133 IRAN                                         -                       11683

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1490

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1170

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1656

 140 QATAR                                        -                         783

 141 OMAN                                         -                         276

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4243

 147 U ARB E                                   5395                       15254

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        5803

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         726

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         230

 205 U KING                                 2218642                     2236209

 207 NETHLDS                                   2800                     1829043

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10442

 210 FRANCE                                    6586                       34875

 213 GERMANY                                    685                        2439

 217 PORTUGL                                    232                         451

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2200

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2660

 223 POLAND                                     940                        4013

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7034                       53364

 234 TURKEY                                       -                     2779002

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                         216

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        3121

 245 CZECH                                        -                         279

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2217

 304 USA                                      75495                     7047332

 305 MEXICO                                   11021                       94583

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        3289

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        1763

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        3877

 407 PERU                                         -                         794

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3684

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       20979

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         256

 413 ARGENT                                     834                        6270

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1845

 551 S AFRCA                                   7934                       44019

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10837                     2775297

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13458

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         752

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         247

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         260

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             2            466            2            466

 105 CHINA          KL            12           2827           36          10436

 106 TAIWAN         KL             4           1558           14           5180

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            3            893

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            2            858

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             2            457           17           5748

 113 MALYSIA        KL            16           1008           71           6300

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            1           2805

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL            16           1982          164          25678

 105 CHINA          KL            58           8565       116320        5189198

 106 TAIWAN         KL            28           3041           39           7814

 108 HG KONG        KL             2            753           74          30188

 111 THAILND        KL            62           7945          974         122844

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             7           1397           44           8693

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -          105           8832

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           75          16041

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            485           50           9535

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            8           4314

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -            2            362

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            3           1057

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            2           1136

 304 USA            KL             -              -        47194        2522782



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030103                                                         

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           10           3130

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -        39914        2122314

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           16            639

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            267

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -        38075         808205

 205 U KING         KL         47671        2215521        47671        2215521

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -        39213        1803127

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -        57496        2766097

 304 USA            KL             -              -       116021        4192482

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        77600        2655812

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        950195         101658      2449462         494896

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        23762           7005

 105 CHINA          KG       3725320         337679     25340679        2366596

 106 TAIWAN         KG        421952          90059      4953294         853987

 108 HG KONG        KG         63731          53569       312978         206455

 110 VIETNAM        KG         13721           4205       379612          48550

 111 THAILND        KG        184695          45595      2909053         626600

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         12752          10996       432563         129615

 113 MALYSIA        KG         38854          11605       617460         129818

 117 PHILPIN        KG          2301            866       127765          43413

 118 INDNSIA        KG         35328           9299       770213         136715

 120 CAMBOD         KG         17100           2660        17100           2660

 123 INDIA          KG         28080           8485       358815          82103

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         1827           5126

 127 BANGLA         KG           836            244        15015           3970

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        32254          11683

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         2991           1490

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -          358           1170

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          808           1656

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -           55            783

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          300            276

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         6580           3015

 147 U ARB E        KG          2954           5395        43894          14192

 153 KAZAKHS        KG             -              -        17136           5803

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         1904            726

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          384            230

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        60864          16123

 207 NETHLDS        KG         18412           2800        91402          25916

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         9901           9130

 210 FRANCE         KG          1458           6249         8522          34207

 213 GERMANY        KG           794            373         2564           1503

 217 PORTUGL        KG           400            232          760            451

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         4000           2200

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         2361           1309

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         3406           1937

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         42320           7034       370480          53364

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         9672           2625

 238 UKRAINE        KG             -              -          382            216

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          732            279

 304 USA            KG        263267          75078      1084330         327094

 305 MEXICO         KG         15580           5356       266607          87077

 309 SALVADR        KG             -              -        22340           3289

 310 NICARAG        KG             -              -         9130           1763

 320 TRINIDD        KG             -              -         8107           3877

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          460            794

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -        17274           3684

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -        38211          17849

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -          720            256

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         2356           1845

 551 S AFRCA        KG         27949           6062       204329          37425

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         35206          10374       442580          82631

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         7879           4930

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -          310            752

 615 KIRIBAT        KG             -              -          900            247

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -           14            260

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            6           4105

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           1056            1           3326



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

305                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            414

 111 THAILND        MT             0            727            0           4332

 113 MALYSIA        MT            12           1338           60           5888

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1302

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            295

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -            0           1561

 304 USA            MT             -              -            8           9394

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


